
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

13 

15V 

27 

17 

29 

189 

115 

8. 

236 

031 

90 

97 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 

Name 

Paul Costas 

John Vining 

Rene Molina Jr. 

Ken Scheepers 

Richard Bosco 

Karl Lehenbauer 

John Lionberger 

Hans Bliss 

Chris Drake 

Alan Wolfe 

Robert Phelan 

Larry Hilderbrand 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Class 
Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

GTS2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS3 

Super Touring 3 

Spec 986 

GTS2 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 
Howe Monte Carlo Ss 
Ford Howe Mustang 
Mazda Legacy 
Bmw 325is 
Howe Pontiac Grand Prix 
Porsche Boxster S 
Honda Civic 
Porsche Spec Boxster 
Mini Cooper S 
Bmw 323 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Group 

Racing 
Racing 
Officials 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 

Pitstops Laps led 

9 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #97 your transponder was not working..all times manual 

Printed: 6/26/2014 10:02:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

5.976 

Avg. Speed 

66.683 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.398 

Best Speed 

79.609 

Best Lap by 

13 - Paul Costas 

 

HMRC - Hallett Summer Shootout 

Blitz - GTS/ST/SU/PTB-C/986 Spec 

Sunday Race #2 

Race started at 14:16:12 

HMRC 1.800 miles 

6/22/2014 01:15 PM 


